	4754(	the second s		Man man	2510m
	MM	ADDI ICATION TO		7-10-114-11	8ga surrice
CEPATIMENT O	F TRANSPORTATION	APPLICATION TO		ANUFACTURED S	TRUCTURE
UNIVER AND MOTO 1906 LANA AVE,	OR VEHICLE SERVICES NE SALEM OR #7314		KSAB25 Dwner's Certificate		
INSTRUCT	nuns:	915000			T 1 4 1997
Comp that c	plete all sections. T	This form must be signed by all i tys old when submitted to DMV.	nterest-holding partie	s and have a Title Report or L	ot Book Report attached
This fe	urm and Title Repo	ort or Lot Book Report must be s is to be financed by a third party,	ubmitted with wave		
A MER CON			PARTI		
Legal desc substituted)	ription and location	on of real property (description	as recorded by cou	nty recorder or a certified co	py of your deed may be
01	Ation also S	5 of Wagon Trail Acro thereof on file in the Stetson Road, LaPine (	e office of th	e County Clerk of KJ	amath County
two names a	and addresses. Hill	there are none, write "none".	mortgagees and ben	aficiaries of deeds of trust being	ow. Space is provided for
NORWEST	MORTGAGE, IN	<u>IC.</u>			
225	NW FRA		5 OR 97	701	
Tax Lot Nun	nber (from assesso	or): 2309 1A 4400			
Legal descri	ption of the manufa	actured structure that is located	on the real property d	escribed above:	
EAR 1991	GLDNW	WIDTH 27	(0)	VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO. WH10152	
List all secur structure do: approval that ME AND ADDRE	t the apolication ma	, mortgagees, beneficiaries of de ace is provided for two names, a ay be submitted. If there are no	eds of trust, and lien addresses and appro one, write "none".	holders whose interest is sect vals. Signatures from the part	ired by the manufactured ies listed below are their
and rate second.	MORTGAGE, IN				
ME AND ADDRES	SELLI) France	Win Bond	RO 17	201	
GNL TUNE OF SEC	CLIRED PLAT	KUN Bend	CAL		
	ber (from assessor	NTYU 8-14-	X		DATE
(		r): VM-92-8 mobile hor sabouts of the permanent plate a	ne (2309 1A 44	00)	
		The set of the second			
NVE CERTITY I SECURITY INTER		is made above are accurate to led. If there are none, I/We have	the best of my/our k a cartified this by writi	nowledge. All liens, deeds on ng "none" in the space provide	of trust, mortgages and ed.
CARY L.	HARRIS	Situs: 59 Ste	tSON RA. LA	Aine () 47739	
Jau	Hay	Jitus: 59 Ster N PO BOX 10, NODRESS	17 LADIA	E-10 97720	TELEPHONE (Optional)
MATORE CE OWN	ALIR L	ADDRESS		E 01C 7 1137	
	OFFICE USE ONL	MAS AND THE REAL PROPERTY AND	PARTI		
					SEONIN
		a manufactured structure is h		1	
10/	20/97 x	ATURE OF CONSTRUCTION			
		Junear 116	Type		
iis exempti	ion is VOID If no	of recorded with the county	within 15 calenda	ir days from: IIIII /	0/21/97
-6722'(7-94)		SEE REVERSE FOR	COUNTY RECOR	DING AREA	STK = 305 She
Return	to: Norwest M	Mortgage: 325 NW Frank	klin Bend, Or	97701	
TATE OF O	REGON: COUNT	TY OF KLAMATH : ss.			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
iled for reco	rd at request of	Klamath Co	unty Title	***	24th day
	ctober A	A.D., 19 <u>97</u> at <u>3:07</u> Deads	p'clock P.	M., and duly recorded in Vo	<u>1. M97</u> ,
f0	OI				
f0	or		By	Bernetha G. Letsch, Cour	nty Cierk